
Moureau Sebastien

Denteneer Sam

del Corral Cédric

Lichtert Glen

Loos Peter

Pire Christophe

7044

7044

8126

7074

7126

0215

T.C. LOVANIUM

T.C. LOVANIUM

T.C. HOF TER B

WOTEN

PARK 1800

ANTWERP PAD

2194175

2248412

0040387

2246928

2180318

0295072

B1

F1

C1

D2

E1

C2

1

4

De Beule Roger

Hofman Bob

Heymans Bram

Nys Jacob

Artois Linus

Jacquemyns Danny

7012

7126

7115

7044

7012

7021

TENZA

PARK 1800

T.C. GRAND SL

T.C. LOVANIUM

TENZA

TENNIS EN PAD

2005574

2162490

2258470

0587398

2259306

2187237

A2

E2

B2

D1

F2

A1

3

2

2076

NR

2442

2591

5241

4903

4148

NR

5241

1274

NR

2513

Moureau Sebastien

del Corral Cédric

Loos Peter

Pire Christophe

Denteneer Sam

Hofman Bob

Nys Jacob

Jacquemyns Danny

6/2 - 6/1

6/2 - 6/2

6/3 - 6/2

6/3 - 6/2

6/0 - 6/0

7/6 - 6/7 - 10/7

6/2 - 6/1

6/0 - 6/0

Moureau Sebastien

Jacquemyns Danny

6/0 - 6/4

6/1 - 6/0

1/
Club : 7012 TENZA  Wedstrijdleider : 2190763 Janssens Bavo
Tornooi : 202170129 Tenza CUPRA Padel Tour 4 van 06/09/2021 tot 12/09/2021

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 6 van P100 tot P100
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale

Jacquemyns Danny

6/2 - 6/0

Winnaar

Wijnands Tom

Sempels Pieter

Marcoen Mats

Ooms Jonathan

Thielemans Don

Schewyck Thomas

7044

7115

8126

7074

7056

0215

T.C. LOVANIUM

T.C. GRAND SL

T.C. HOF TER B

WOTEN

T.C.DE WEHZE

ANTWERP PAD

0057667

2243229

2228087

2253851

2209607

0759339

B1

F1

C1

D2

E1

C2

1

4

956

NR

1980

3916

1665

4903

Mostert Alain

Mosquera Manuel

Heymans Seppe

Vandersaenen Bart

Vanderhoeven Jonas

Van Impe Yannick

7012

7126

7044

7044

7012

7128

TENZA

PARK 1800

T.C. LOVANIUM

T.C. LOVANIUM

TENZA

SPORTACULAIR

0586732

0813514

2237137

0066954

2205391

0812646

A2

E2

B2

D1

F2

A1

3

2

NR

NR

5241

2729

NR

1015

Wijnands Tom

Marcoen Mats

Thielemans Don

Schewyck Thomas

Sempels Pieter

Mosquera Manuel

Vandersaenen Bart

Van Impe Yannick

Moureau Sebastien

Loos Peter

Wijnands Tom

Thielemans Don

del Corral Cédric

Jacquemyns Danny

Marcoen Mats

Van Impe Yannick

Wijnands Tom

Van Impe Yannick

Van Impe Yannick

1


